
Roti Canai
TWO PIECES OF FLAKY ROTI, 
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF KARI

!osai

Banana 
Leaf Meal

Sides

Noodle Dishes

Sweet Roti

Signature "inks

follow us

Other "inks

SAVOURY SOUTH INDIAN STYLE CRISPY PANCAKE, SERVED WITH 
CHUTNEYS AND SAMBAR

FRAGRANT RICE, WITH 2 VEGETABLE SIDES, CRISPY PAPADAM 
AND CHUTNEYS. SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF KARI

Dhal 
Chicken 
Fish 
Mutton
Beef Rendang

Ayam Goreng Berempah
Fried chicken with chef’s special secret spices, served with sambal belacan

Planta  
Sweet roti drizzled with condensed milk
Pisang
Sweet roti with banana

@GOPALSCORNER

Mee Goreng Mamak 
Stir fried egg noodles with egg, prawns, tofu and peanuts
Kari Laksa
Egg noodles in a coconut curry broth with fish balls, prawns, tofu & beansprouts

Teh Tarik (Hot/Cold) 
Malaysian Pulled Tea
Teh o’ais Limau (Cold) 
Milo (Cold)

Water (Still/Sparkling) 
300ml
Soft Drinks 
Jasmine Tea

Vegan Special
Chicken Kari
Mutton Kari
Fish Kari 
Pulled Shiitake Rendang
Pulled shiitake mushrooms slow cooked in herbs, 
spices and toasted coconut

Fried Fish
Marinated in spices and a touch 
of chilli powder
Fried Chicken Berempah
Marinated in ginger, garlic, herbs
and spices
Beef Rendang
Beef slow cooked in herbs, spices, 

Murtabak
ROTI WITH A CHOICE OF FILLING
SERVED WITH DHAL KARI

Chicken
Lamb
Spinach & Cheese

9.50
9.75
9.95
10.75
10.75

9.95
10.75
9.50

9.50
10.50

13.25
13.50
13.95
13.75
13.50

11.50

11.95

4.75

4.95

3.95

3.95
4.50

2.75

2.95
2.75

9.50

13.95

13.95

13.95

WE MAKE ALL OUR FOOD IN AN OPEN KITCHEN,
THEREFORE WE CANNOT CONFIRM THE ABSENCE 
OF ANY ALLERGENS IN OUR FOOD. IF YOU HAVE A 
CONCERN, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF

with spiced potato filling

Thosai
Masala Thosai


