

Roti Canai

TWO PIECES OF FLAKY ROTI, **SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF KARI**

Dhal (V)	9.50
Chicken	9.75
Fish	9.95
Mutton	10.75
Beef Rendang	10.75

Murtabak

ROTI WITH A CHOICE OF FILLING SERVED WITH DHAL KARI

Chicken	9.95
Lamb	10.75
Spinach & Cheese (V)	9.50

Thosai

Thosai (VG) (V) Masala Thosai (VG) (V) with spiced potato filling

SAVOURY SOUTH INDIAN STYLE CRISPY PANCAKE, SERVED WITH CHITNEYS AND SAMRAR

9.50
10.50

Banana Leaf Meal

Vegan Special (VG) (V) **Chicken Kari**

Mutton Kari		
Fish Kari		
Dullad Chiitaka Dandana	/1/\	2

i uneu siintake kenuany (*/)
Pulled shiitake mushrooms slow cooked in herbs,
spices and toasted coconut

FRAGRANT RICE, WITH 2 VEGETABLE SIDES, CRISPY PAPADAM AND CHUTNEYS. SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF KARI

13.25	Fried Fish	13.95
13.50	Marinated in spices and a touch	
13.95	of chilli powder	
13.75	Fried Chicken Berempah 🕨	13.95
13.50	Marinated in ginger, garlic, herbs	
	and spices	
	Beef Rendang)	13.95
	Beef slow cooked in herbs, spices,	

9.50

Sides

Ayam Goreng Berempah 🕨

Fried chicken with chef's special secret spices, served with sambal belacan

Moodle Dishes

Mee Goreng Mamak (N))	11.50
Stir fried egg noodles with egg, prawns, tofu and peanuts	
Kari Laksa)	11.95
Egg noodles in a coconut curry broth with fish balls, prawns, tofu & beansprouts	

Sweet Roti

Planta (V)	4.75
Sweet roti drizzled with condensed milk	
Pisang (v)	4.95
Sweet roti with banana	

Signature Drinks

Teh Tarik (Hot/Cold)	3.95
Malaysian Pulled Tea	
Teh o'ais Limau (Cold)	3.95
Milo (Cold)	4.50

Other Drinks

Water (Still/Sparkling)	2.75
300ml	
Soft Drinks	2.95
Jasmine Tea	2.75



follow us @GOPALSCORNER

WE MAKE ALL OUR FOOD IN AN OPEN KITCHEN, THEREFORE WE CANNOT CONFIRM THE ABSENCE OF ANY ALLERGENS IN OUR FOOD. IF YOU HAVE A CONCERN, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF